
Gainsborough Primary School Reception Wrens Spring 1 2024

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8.45 Soft Start Soft Start Soft Start Soft Start Soft Start

9 am

Reading
Reading Reading Reading

Family
Friday/Playdough

Disco

9.15

9.30

9.45

10 am

Writing Maths PE 8.45-11.45
8.45-11.45am
Forest School

Writing
10.15

10.30

10.45

11 am

Focus groups/ CP/
Observations

Focus groups/ CP/
Observations

1:1 Reading/ CP/
Observations

11.15

11.30

11.45

12 pm

Lunchtime Lunchtime Lunchtime Lunchtime Lunchtime

12.15

12.30

12.45

1 pm

Maths Writing Writing Maths Maths
1.15

1.30

CP/
Observations/interve

ntions
CP/ Observations

Focus groups/ CP/
Observations

Focus groups/ CP/
Observations

CP/
Observations/interve

ntions

1.45

2 pm

2.15

2.30

Topic Topic Topic Topic Topic
2.45

3 pm

3.15

3.30 Hometime Hometime Hometime Hometime Hometime


